OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

SHIPPER/EXPORTER						В	OOKING NO.		BILL OF	LADING N	IO.		
AQUATICA FROZEN FOO	DS GLOB	AL					AAC1765440				AAC17654400		
PVT LTD D.NO.7-5-108/1, PLO	UT NO 62	٠ 67				E	XPORT REFERENCES(for	the Merch	ant's and/or Carrier's refe	rence only.	See back clause 8. (4).)		
PANDURANGAPURAM VIS													
530003 ANDHRAPRADES	SH, INDI	A											
CONSIGNEE							ORWARDING AGENT-REF	ERENCES	;				
TIANJIN ER-SHANG YINGBIN MEAT							SHIPMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED						
FOOD SALES CO.,LTD. 136 FENSHUI ROAD,							1ST FLOOR, SREE SIDDHI VINAYAK APARTMENTS, ILLOM ROAD, FW>						
NANKAI DISTRICT,						RI	ECEIVED by the Carrier in	apparent g	good order and condition	(unless oth	erwise stated herein) the total		
TIANJIN						to	be carried subject to all the	erms and	conditions hereof from the	Place of R	oox entitled "Carrier's Receipt", eceipt or Port of Loading to the		
NOTIFY PARTY (It is agreed that no responsibility shall be attached to the Carrier or its Agents for failure to notify)						he wh	 Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery, as applicable. Delivery of the Goods to the Carrier for Carriage hereunder constitutes acceptance by the Merchant (as defined hereinafter) (i) of all the terms and conditions, whether printed, stamped or otherwise incorporated on this side and on the reverse side of this Bill of fading the conditions. 						
ZHANJIANG GUOLIAN AQUATIC PRODUCTS CO., LTD.						ar	and the terms and conditions of the Carrier's applicable tariff(s) as if they were all signed by the Merchant, and (ii) that any prior representations and/or agreements for or in connection with Carriage of the Goods are superseded by this Bill of Lading. If this is a negotiable (To Order/of) Bill of Lading, one original Bill of Lading,						
NO. 6, INDUSTRIAL AVENUE						dı ex	duly endorsed must be surrendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (together with any outstanding Freight) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order or the pin codes for any applicable Electronic Release System.						
	WUCHUAN HUAYU INDUSTRY TRANSFER PARK HUANGPO TOWN, NP>					l th	If this is a non-negotiable (straight) Bill of Lading, or where issued as a Sea Waybill, the Carrier shall deliver the Goods or issue a Delivery Order or the pin codes for any applicable Electronic Release System (after payment of outstanding Freight) to the named consignee against the surrender of one original Bill of Lading, or in the case of a Sea Waybill, on production of such reasonable proof of identify as may be required by the						
PRE-CARRIAGE BY	JIO IOWIN	PLACE OF REC	CIDT			Ca	arrier, or in accordance with	he nationa	I law at the Port of Discha	arge or Plac	e of Delivery as applicable. IN		
FRE-CARRIAGE BT		CHENNA		INDIA		all	WITNESS WHEREOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading stated at the top, all of this tenor and date, and whenever one original Bill of Lading has been surrendered all other Bills of Lading shall be void.						
OCEAN VESSEL VOYAGE NO. FLAG						F	INAL DESTINATION(for the	Merchant	s reference only)				
WAN HAI 305 E256		CHENNA											
PORT OF DISCHARGE HONG KONG PLACE OF DELIVERY ZHANJIANG,									SE DESCRIPTION OF PACKAGES AND GOODS FIELD) CY / CY				
(CHECK "HM" COLUMN IF HAZARDOUS MATER				RED BY SHIPPER B	UT NO		·	IE CAR	RIER		,		
CNTR. NOS. W/SEAL NOS. (FOR CUSTOMS HARKS & NUMBERS DECLARATION ONLY) M				DESCRIPTION OF GOODS				GROSS WEIGH	Т	GROSS MEASUREMENT			
	992882	(L1)	/	1900 CART	ONS		/FCL / FCL/	40RQ	/24700.000k	GS/			
NO MARK	19	900 TOTAL 1900 CARTON:				 }			24700.000KGS				
CARTO		ONS 1900 CARTONS OF IQF											
				LL ON VANNA IN NAME: LI									
				KING: 2 X 5									
				ER CARTON									
				† YB-J22050 NO. AFF-07		-23							
				25.05.2022		. 25							
				SS WT: 24,7									
		N	EΤ	WT: 19,000	.000) KGS							
,		** TO	ΒE	CONTINUED	ON .	ATTA	CHED LIST	t *		ı			
Declared Cargo Value US \$. If Merchan		rs a value, Carrier's limi									
FREIGHT & CHARGES PAYABLE AT / BY:			SE	RVICE CONTRACT NO.	DOC F	ORM NO.	COMMODITY CODE	EXCHA	NGE RATE	1	GINAL BILLS(S) OF		
CODE TARIFF ITEM	FREIGHTED AS	RATE		PREPAID			COLLECT				HAVE BEEN SIGNED, DELIVERED AGAINST		
											HE OTHERS(S) TO BE		
										VOID.	RGO RECEIVED		
										DATE CA	INGO RECEIVED		
										DATE LA	DEN ON BOARD		
											OF BILL(S) ISSUE		
										CHEN	INAI		
								L		LOATED			
The printed terms and conditions on this Bill a website at www.one-line.com	re available at its							SIGNED BY:	OCEAN NETWOR	K EXPF	RESS (INDIA)		

, as agent for and on behalf of

PAGE: 2 OF 2

DRAFT - NON NEGOTIABLE

VESSEL VOYAGE: WAN HAI 305 E256 B/L NO.: ONEYMAAC17654400

VESSEL VOYAGE: WAN	HAI 305 E256	256 B/L NO.: ONEYMAAC17654400					
CNTR NOS. W/SEAL NOS. MARKS & NUMBERS	QUANTITY (FOR CUSTOMS DECLARATION ONLY)	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	GROSS WEIGHT	MEASUREMENT			
	DECLARATION ONLY	FREIGHT PREPAID SB # 1695640 DT.27.05.2022.					
		TEMPERATURE REQUIRED BY SHIPPER TO BE SET AT - 18 DEG C					
		NP>					
		ZHANJIANG CITY, GUANGDONG PROVINCE CHINA					
		FW> KOCHI 682016, INDIA					
OCEAN FREIGHT PREP.				DOM BUD			
PARTY WHO LAWFULLY	DEMANDS DE	ER LINE TARIFF AND OTHER CHARGES TO LIVERY OF THE CARGO WITHOUT PREJUDIC CK CLAUSE 1) AS SET OUT AT BACK					
SAID TO CONTAIN SHIPPERS PACK, LOA	D, COUNT AN	D SEAL					
AGENT ADDRESS OCEAN NETWORK EXPR							
ADDRESS: 1618 LIH		CENTER OAD 16, ZHONGSHAN CITY, GUANGDONG PR	OVINCE, CHINA,	LIHE FINANC			
IAL CENTER PHONE NUMBER: 0760	2821 6699						
		SIGNED					

SIGNED BY OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.

, as agent for and on behalf of